
GRANT SUMMARY SHEET

Grant Name: STARS 21-25 Amendment #2

HEALTH DEPARTMENTDepartment:

STARS Nashville

This grant from STARS is to supply funding for an epidemiologist to collect data and report 
on an e-cigarette and substance abuse campaign directed at students. This grant has an 
estimated value of $72,098 per year with a max value of $379,071 over the life of the 
contract. That works out to $75,814 per year as reflected below. Amendment #1 changes the 
funding strategy to specific amounts per year based on level of effort provided and carries 
forward unused money from the first year. New total $415,071. Amendment #2 changes 
funding strategy of years 3-5 and increases amount of effort provided by the 
epidemiologists.

Grantor:

Pass-Through Grantor 
(If applicable):

Program Description:

Total Award this Action: $0.00

Cash Match Amount $0.00

Department Contact: Brad Thompson
340-0407

Plan for continuation of services upon grant expiration:

N/A

Status: AMENDMENT

Friday, October 14, 2022 Page 1 of 1

5529

DocuSign Envelope ID: 99F0F9AD-3A8C-4E68-A572-DFCD9B513255



GCP Rec'd 
10/13/22

GCP Approved 
10-14-22

DocuSign Envelope ID: 99F0F9AD-3A8C-4E68-A572-DFCD9B513255



DocuSign Envelope ID: 99F0F9AD-3A8C-4E68-A572-DFCD9B513255



DocuSign Envelope ID: 99F0F9AD-3A8C-4E68-A572-DFCD9B513255



DocuSign Envelope ID: 99F0F9AD-3A8C-4E68-A572-DFCD9B513255



DocuSign Envelope ID: 99F0F9AD-3A8C-4E68-A572-DFCD9B513255

10/21/2022

10/21/2022

10/21/2022



DocuSign Envelope ID: 99F0F9AD-3A8C-4E68-A572-DFCD9B513255



DocuSign Envelope ID: 99F0F9AD-3A8C-4E68-A572-DFCD9B513255



DocuSign Envelope ID: 99F0F9AD-3A8C-4E68-A572-DFCD9B513255



DocuSign Envelope ID: 99F0F9AD-3A8C-4E68-A572-DFCD9B513255



DocuSign Envelope ID: 99F0F9AD-3A8C-4E68-A572-DFCD9B513255



DocuSign Envelope ID: 99F0F9AD-3A8C-4E68-A572-DFCD9B513255



DocuSign Envelope ID: 99F0F9AD-3A8C-4E68-A572-DFCD9B513255



DocuSign Envelope ID: 99F0F9AD-3A8C-4E68-A572-DFCD9B513255



DocuSign Envelope ID: 99F0F9AD-3A8C-4E68-A572-DFCD9B513255



DocuSign Envelope ID: 99F0F9AD-3A8C-4E68-A572-DFCD9B513255



DocuSign Envelope ID: 99F0F9AD-3A8C-4E68-A572-DFCD9B513255



DocuSign Envelope ID: 99F0F9AD-3A8C-4E68-A572-DFCD9B513255



DocuSign Envelope ID: 99F0F9AD-3A8C-4E68-A572-DFCD9B513255



DocuSign Envelope ID: 99F0F9AD-3A8C-4E68-A572-DFCD9B513255



DocuSign Envelope ID: 99F0F9AD-3A8C-4E68-A572-DFCD9B513255



DocuSign Envelope ID: 99F0F9AD-3A8C-4E68-A572-DFCD9B513255



DocuSign Envelope ID: 99F0F9AD-3A8C-4E68-A572-DFCD9B513255



DocuSign Envelope ID: 99F0F9AD-3A8C-4E68-A572-DFCD9B513255



DocuSign Envelope ID: 99F0F9AD-3A8C-4E68-A572-DFCD9B513255



DocuSign Envelope ID: 99F0F9AD-3A8C-4E68-A572-DFCD9B513255



DocuSign Envelope ID: 99F0F9AD-3A8C-4E68-A572-DFCD9B513255



DocuSign Envelope ID: 99F0F9AD-3A8C-4E68-A572-DFCD9B513255



DocuSign Envelope ID: 99F0F9AD-3A8C-4E68-A572-DFCD9B513255



DocuSign Envelope ID: 99F0F9AD-3A8C-4E68-A572-DFCD9B513255



DocuSign Envelope ID: 99F0F9AD-3A8C-4E68-A572-DFCD9B513255



DocuSign Envelope ID: 99F0F9AD-3A8C-4E68-A572-DFCD9B513255



DocuSign Envelope ID: 99F0F9AD-3A8C-4E68-A572-DFCD9B513255



DocuSign Envelope ID: 99F0F9AD-3A8C-4E68-A572-DFCD9B513255



DocuSign Envelope ID: 99F0F9AD-3A8C-4E68-A572-DFCD9B513255



DocuSign Envelope ID: 99F0F9AD-3A8C-4E68-A572-DFCD9B513255




